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BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

Best Choice M&P Limited is a Hong Kong based company founded in 1995 and has since been one
of the leading worldwide supplier of commercial catering supplies and equipment. We have
established a reputation for our professional quality of goods and outstanding services. Our
comprehensive range of products caters all our customer's needs from kitchen to table services, in
café, restaurants or hotels.

HONG KONGHEADQUATERO

Our creative staff is constantly serving our
customers proactively, developing product ideas
and concepts to further expand our ranges. We
thrive to provide the best service to our customers,
and constantly innovate our products that are safe,
efficient, fun, novel and earth friendly.

ZHONG HUAN CUTLERY FACTORY

Established by BESTCHOICEM &P LTD in 2008, Zhong
Huan Cutlery Factory is located in Si Qian, Jiang Men
4 City, Guang Dong Province, China, Which is a well-
_1 known hometown of Chinese. It takes about 1.5 hours
1 from Jiang Men to Guang Zhou, Zhu Hai by driving and
4 75minutes trip from ZhuHaito Hong Kong by ferry.

Our factory occupies 5000 square meters with the
size of 80 workers. We place high emphasis on quality
control. Supervisors specialize for quality are appointed at each production departments and an
independentinspectoris also appointed for quality assurance.

Our extensive range of cutlery series - eco value range to traditional parish range and deluxe
forged range was built and designed to cater our customer’s needs. We are driven to provide
variety, quality and best offers to exceed our customers’ expectation.

Great prices, timely delivery and excellent quality control are what Best Choice is known for. We win
confidence from our customers from all over the world including Europe (United Kingdom,
Netherlands, Denmark, Latvia), South Africa, and also the North American market such as America &
Canadaaswellas Australia.

PRODUCTION BASE SHOWROOM

ZHONG HUAN CUTLERY FACTORY BESTCHOICEM & PLTD

XIAO PING PARK, SIQIAN, JIANGMEN, 810, 8/F, TOWER Ill, ENTERPRISE SQUARE,

GUANG DONG, CHINA, 9 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG

T|852-2801 5019 F|852-28015057
E | bcsales@biznetvigator.com
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DELUXE FORGED RANGE

DELUXE FORGED RANGE

It is designed to offer performance,

style and value. /

Elegant & contemporary style combines
well with exiting patterns.

Well serrated knives & tapered blade’
to give cutting performance. A
Superb highly polished stainless steel o
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J1301SERIES - NAPOLI

CODE PRODUCT
J1301-TK  TABLE KNIFE
J1301-TF  TABLEFORK
J1301-TS  TABLESPOON
J1301-DK DESSERT KNIFE
J1301-DF  DESSERT FORK
J1301-DS  DESSERT SPOON
J1301-SS  SOUP SPOON
J1301-ET TEASPOON
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FORGED PRODUCTION
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CODE PRODUCT
J1302-TK  TABLE KNIFE
J1302-TF  TABLE FORK
J1302-TS  TABLE SPOON
J1302-DK  DESSERT KNIFE
J1302-DF  DESSERT FORK
J1302-DS  DESSERT SPOON
J1302-SS  SOUP SPOON
J1302-ET TEASPOON

FORGED PRODUCTION

www.bc-hk.com BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.
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TORINO & MUSE

J1303 SERIES - TORINO

CODE

PRODUCT

J1303-TK
J1303-TF
J1303-TS
J1303-DK
J1303-DF
J1303-DS
J1303-SS
J1303-ET

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
DESSERT KNIFE
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
SOUPSPOON
TEASPOON

| FORGED PRODUCTION

CODE

PRODUCT

J1304-TK
J1304-TF
J1304-TS
J1304-DK
J1304-DF
J1304-DS
J1304-SS
J1304-FK
J1304-FF
J1304-ET
J1304-CS
J1304-ITS

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
DESSERT KNIFE
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
SOUPSPOON
FISHKNIFE
FISHFORK
TEASPOON
COFFEESPOON
ICETEASPOON

|  FORGED PRODUCTION

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

www.bc-hk.com



'! MID-CLASS DURABLE RANGE
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It is designed to offer high quality,
durability & style with affordability.

lell serrated knives & tapered blades
to'give great cutting performance.

Superb highly polished stainless steel
which offers excellent resistance to
staining and pitting, and a consistent
quality and finish.
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www.bc-hk.com BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.



MID-CLASS RANGE

ANA & GLOBAL

J2101SERIES - ANA

CODE

CODE

J2101-TK
J2101-TF
J2101-DK
J2101-DF
J2101-DS
J2101-SS
J2101-ET

PRODUCT

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
DESSERT KNIFE
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
SOUPSPOON
TEASPOON

o

PRODUCT

J2102-TK
J2102-TF
J2102-TS
J2102-DK
J2102-DF
J2102-DS
J2102-SS
J2102-FK
J2102-FF
J2102-ET
J2102-CS
J2102-I1TS

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
DESSERT KNIFE
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
SOUPSPOON
FISHKNIFE
FISHFORK
TEASPOON
COFFEESPOON
ICETEASPOON

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

www.bc-hk.com



J2103 SERIES - SOPHIR

CODE PRODUCT
J2103-TK  TABLE KNIFE
J2103-TF  TABLEFORK
J2103-DK  DESSERT KNIFE
)2103-DF  DESSERT FORK
J2103-DS  DESSERT SPOON
J2103-SS  SOUP SPOON
J2103-ET TEASPOON
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CODE PRODUCT
J2105-TK  TABLE KNIFE
J2105-TF  TABLE FORK
J2105-TS TABLESPOON
J2105-DK  DESSERTKNIFE
J2105-DF  DESSERT FORK
J2105-DS  DESSERT SPOON
J2105-SS  SOUP SPOON
J2105-ET TEASPOON

www.bc-hk.com BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.



MID-CLASS RANGE
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J2106 SERIES - JASMINE

CODE

PRODUCT

J2106-TK
J2106-TF

J2106-SVS

J2106-DK
J2106-DF
J2106-DS
J2106-SS
J2106-FK
J2106-FF
J2106-ET
J2106-CS

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
SERVING SPOON
DESSERT KNIFE
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
SOUPSPOON
FISHKNIFE
FISH FORK
TEASPOON
COFFEE SPOON

J2108 SERIES - CHIPPENDALE

CODE

PRODUCT

J2108-TK
J2108-TF
J2108-TS
J2108-DK
J2108-DF
J2108-DS
J2108-SS
J2108-ET
J2108-GL
J2108-CSV

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
DESSERT KNIFE
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
SERVINGSPOON
TEASPOON
GRAVY LADLE
CAKE FORK 23cm

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

www.bc-hk.com



J2109 SERIES - PRIME

CODE PRODUCT
J2109-TK  TABLEKNIFE
J2109-DF  DESSERT FORK
J2109-DS  DESSERT SPOON
J2109-ET  TEASPOON
J2109-CS  COFFEESPOON
J2109-CF  CAKEFORK
J2109-ITS  ICETEASPOON
J2109-WITS WOUND ICE TEA
SPOON

ADNWY 319vdNna SSv1-adin
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CODE PRODUCT

J2110-TK  TABLE KNIFE
J2110-TF  TABLE FORK
J2110-TS  TABLESPOON
J2110-ET TEASPOON

www.bc-hk.com BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.



MID-CLASS RANGE
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ANSER & WINDSOR

J2114 SERIES - ANSER

CODE

PRODUCT

J2114-TK
J2114-TF
J2114-TS
J2114-DK
J2114-DF
J2114-DS
J2114-SS
J2114-FK
J2114-FF
J2114-ET
J2114-CS

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
DESSERT KNIFE
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
SOUPSPOON
FISHKNIFE
FISH FORK
TEASPOON
COFFEE SPOON

J2115 SERIES - WINDSOR

CODE PRODUCT
J2115-TK  TABLE KNIFE
J2115-TF  TABLE FORK
J2115-TS  TABLESPOON
J2115-DK  DESSERTKNIFE
J2115-DF  DESSERT FORK
J2115-DS  DESSERT SPOON
J2115-SS  SERVINGSPOON
J2115-FK  FISHKNIFE
J2115-FF  FISH FORK
J2115-ET  TEASPOON
J2115-CS  COFFEE SPOON

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

www.bc-hk.com



J2116 SERIES - DENVER

s CoDE PRODUCT
~ )2116-TK  TABLEKNIFE
| J]2116-TF  TABLEFORK
J2116-TS  TABLE SPOON
J2116-DK  DESSERT KNIFE
J2116-DF  DESSERT FORK
J2116-DS  DESSERT SPOON
J2116-SS  SOUP SPOON
J2116-ET  TEASPOON
J2116-CS  COFFEE SPOON
J2116-CF  CAKE FORK

=
?
N
=
P
n
wn
O
cC
X
P
o)
—
m
P
>
Z
(o)
m
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CODE PRODUCT [
J2117-SK STEAKKNIFE e

J2117-TK  TABLE KNIFE
J2117-TF  TABLE FORK
J2117-TS  TABLE SPOON
J2117-DK  DESSERT KNIFE
J2117-DF  DESSERT FORK
J2117-DS  DESSERT SPOON
J2117-SS ~ SOUP SPOON
J2117-FK  FISHKNIFE
J2117-FF  FISH FORK
J2117-ET  TEASPOON
J2117-CS  COFFEE SPOON
J2117-CF CAKEFORK

www.bc-hk.com BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.



J2118 SERIES - KING GERMANY

=

_—

CODE PRODUCT
J2118-TK  TABLE KNIFE
J2118-TF  TABLE FORK
J2118-TS  TABLE SPOON
J2118-ET  TEASPOON

MID-CLASS RANGE

KING GERMANY

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD. www.bc-hk.com




CODE

J2141BCSERIES - CAROLINE

PRODUCT

J2141BS-TK
J2141BS-TF
J2141BS-TS
J2141BS-DK
J2141BS-DF
J2141BS-DS
J2141BS-SS
J2141BS-ET
J2141BS-CS
J2141BS-PF
J2141BS-ITS

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
DESSERT KNIFE
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
SOUPSPOON
TEASPOON
COFFEESPOON
PASTRY FORK
ICETEASPOON

SATIN FINISH ON HANDLE
MIRROR FINISH ON HEAD

www.bc-hk.com

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

CODE

PRODUCT

J2141BC-TK
J2141BC-TF
J2141BC-TS
J2141BC-DK
J2141BC-DF
J2141BC-DS
J2141BC-SS
J2141BC-ET
J2141BC-CS
J2141BC-PF
J2141BC-ITS

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
DESSERT KNIFE
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
SOUP SPOON
TEASPOON
COFFEESPOON
PASTRY FORK
ICETEASPOON

MIRROR FINISH
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KARINE & SAVINE

J2141KA SERIES
KARINA

CODE PRODUCT
J2141KA-TK TABLE KNIFE
J2141KA-TF TABLE FORK
J2141KA-TS TABLE SPOON
J2141KA-DK DESSERT KNIFE
J2141KA-DF DESSERT FORK
J2141KA-DS DESSERT SPOON
J2141KA-ET TEASPOON
J2141KA-CS COFFEE SPOON
J2141KA-CF CAKE FORK
J2141KA-ITS ICETEASPOON
J2141KA-SK STEAK KNIFE

J2141SA SERIES
SAVINA

CODE PRODUCT
J2141SA-TK TABLE KNIFE
J2141SA-TF TABLE FORK
J2141SA-TS TABLE SPOON
J2141SA-DK DESSERT KNIFE
J2141SA-DF DESSERT FORK
J2141SA-DS DESSERT SPOON
J2141SA-ET TEASPOON
J2141SA-CS COFFEESPOON
J2141SA-CF CAKE FORK
J2141SA-ITS  ICETEASPOON
J2141SA-SK STEAKKNIFE

SATIN FINISH ON HANDLE
MIRRORFINISH ON HEAD

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

www.bc-hk.com
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POPULARGRADE RANGE
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“provides a variety choices for

_usein hotels and restaurants.

Cc;?ﬁ"petitive pricing for an excellent
product does not sacrifice our quality
and thickness. - |
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CODE PRODUCT
J3301-TK  TABLE KNIFE
J3301-TF  TABLE FORK
J3301-TS TABLESPOON
J3301-DK  DESSERTKNIFE
J3301-DF  DESSERT FORK
J3301-DS  DESSERT SPOON
J3301-SS  SOUP SPOON
J3301-ET TEASPOON

www.bc-hk.com BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.



POPULAR GRADE RANGE

15

DUBATRTRY

Popularrange of PARISH is hot
inthe market especially for the UK.
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CODE

PRODUCT

13303-TK
J3303-TF
J3303-TS
13303-DK
J3303-DF
13303-DS
J3303-SS
J3303-ET
13303-CS
J3303-CF

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
DESSERT KNIFE
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
SOUPSPOON
TEASPOON
COFFEESPOON
CAKE FORK

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD. www.bc-hk.com



J3305SERIES - DUBARRY

J3306 SERIES - JESMOND

CODE

PRODUCT

)3306-TK
)3306-TF
)3306-TS
)3306-DK
)3306-DF
)3306-DS
)3306-SS
)3306-ET
)3306-CS
)3306-CF

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
DESSERTKNIFE
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
SOUPSPOON
TEASPOON
COFFEESPOON
CAKE FORK

www.bc-hk.com

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

CODE

PRODUCT

13305-TK
J3305-TF
J3305-TS
J3305-DK
J3305-DF
J3305-DS
J3305-SS
J3305-ET
J3305-CS
J3305-CF

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
DESSERTKNIFE
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
SOUP SPOON
TEASPOON
COFFEE SPOON
CAKE FORK
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POPULAR GRADE RANGE

17

HARLEY & BEAD

J3007 SERIES - HARLEY

CODE

PRODUCT

)3308-TK
)3308-TF
)3308-TS
)3308-DK
)3308-DF
)3308-DS
)3308-SS
J3308-ET
)3308-CS
)3308-CF

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
DESSERT KNIFE
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
SOUPSPOON
TEASPOON
COFFEESPOON
CAKE FORK

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

CODE

PRODUCT

13307-TK
J3307-TF
J3307-TS
J3307-DK
J3307-DF
J3307-DS
J3307-SS
J3307-ET
13307-CS
J3307-CF

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
DESSERT KNIFE
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
SOUPSPOON
TEASPOON
COFFEESPOON
CAKE FORK

www.bc-hk.com



J3309M SERIES - P-1M

CODE PRODUCT
J3309S-TK  TABLEKNIFE
)3309S-TF TABLE FORK
)3309S-TS TABLE SPOON
J3309S-ET TEASPOON
)3309S-CS COFFEESPOON
)3309S-CF CAKE FORK
)3309S-ITS  ICETEASPOON
)33095-SK STEAKKNIFE
)3309S-CDS  CHILD SPOON
J3309S5-CSV  CAKESERVER
)3309S-PS POTATO SPOON
)33095-GL GRAVY LADLE

SATIN FINISH ON HANDLE
MIRROR FINISH ON HEAD

www.bc-hk.com

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

CODE PRODUCT
J3309M-TK  TABLEKNIFE
J]3309M-TF TABLE FORK
J3309M-TS  TABLE SPOON
J3309M-ET  TEASPOON
]3309M-CS COFFEE SPOON
J]3309M-CF CAKE FORK
J3309M-ITS ICETEASPOON
J]3309M-SK  STEAKKNIFE
J3309M-CDS CHILD SPOON
J]3309M-CSV  CAKE SERVER
J]3309M-PS  POTATO SPOON
J]3309M-GL GRAVY LADLE
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CODE PRODUCT
J3530-TK  TABLE KNIFE
J3530-TF TABLEFORK
J3530-TS TABLESPOON
J3530-ET TEASPOON

POPULAR GRADE RANGE

J3530 & CRAFT

CODE PRODUCT
J3540-TK TABLE KNIFE
]3540-TF TABLEFORK
J3540-TS TABLESPOON
J3540-DK  DESSERTKNIFE
J3540-SS  SOUP SPOON
J3540-ET TEASPOON
)3540-CS COFFEESPOON
]3540-CF CAKEFORK
)3540-ITS ICETEASPOON

SATIN FINISH ON HANDLE
MIRROR FINISH ON HEAD

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD. www.bc-hk.com



J3560 SERIES - MELBOURNE

CODE

PRODUCT

J3560-TK
J3560-TF
J3560-TS
]3560-DK
J3560-DF
J3560-DS
J3560-SS
J3560-ET
J3560-CS
J3560-CF
J3560-ITS
J3560-OF

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
DESSERTKNIFE
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
SOUPSPOON
TEASPOON
COFFEESPOON
CAKE FORK
ICETEASPOON
OYSTERFORK

www.bc-hk.com

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

CODE

PRODUCT

J3550-TK
J3550-TF
J3550-TS
J3550-ET

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON

TEASPOON

MIRROR FINISH
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Featuresintricate beadwork around edge
of handles.

POPULAR GRADE RANGE
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CODE PRODUCT
J3570-SK  STEAKKNIFE
J3570-TK  TABLEKNIFE
J3570-TF  TABLE FORK
J3570-TS  TABLE SPOON
J3570-DF  DESSERT FORK
J3570-DS  DESSERT SPOON
J3570-SS  SOUP SPOON
J3570-ET  TEASPOON
J3570-SAF SALAD FORK
J3570-BS  BOUILLON SPOON
J3570-CS  DEMITASSE SPOON
J3570-OF OYSTER FORK

AMERICAN STANDARD

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD. www.bc-hk.com



J3607 SERIES - ASCOT

. (ODE PRODUCT
]3607-TK  TABLEKNIFE
J3607-TF  TABLE FORK
J3607-SVS  SERVING SPOON
~ ]3607-DK  DESSERTKNIFE
| )3607-DF  DESSERT FORK
J3607-DS  DESSERT SPOON
J3607-SS  SOUP SPOON
J3607-ET  TEASPOON
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CODE PRODUCT
J3608-TK  TABLEKNIFE
J3608-TF  TABLE FORK
J3608-DS  DESSERT SPOON
J3608-SS  SOUP SPOON
J3608-ET  TEASPOON

www.bc-hk.com BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.



ECO VALUE RANGE

Provides a great balance of fithess
for purpose and economy.

ECO VALUE RANGE

This is an excellent cost effective cutlery
which is widely used in restaurants,
fast food shops, schools ..etc.

23

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD. www.bc-hk.com




J4311SERIES - 311 (TUMBLING FINISH)

" Plain pattern best selling cutlery
. rangeideal for most restaurant
and catering needs.

| CODE PRODUCT
gy  J4311-TK TABLEKNIFE
J4311-TF TABLE FORK
3 J4311-TS TABLE SPOON
& 14311-DK DESSERTKNIFE
J4311-DF  DESSERT FORK
® )4311-DS  DESSERTSPOON
)4311-SS SOUPSPOON
J4311-ET  TEASPOON
= )4311-CS COFFEE SPOON
J4311-ITS  ICETEASPOON
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Design for children size & use

s
A

CODE PRODUCT 7
.'/ s
J4312-TK  TABLE KNIFE . "”I////j_
J4312-TF TABLE FORK g”:?’f.;
14312-DS DESSERT SPOON “"{,;,5"
Z
7

www.bc-hk.com BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.



ECO VALUE RANGE
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J4580 SERIES - WINSOR™

CODE

PRODUCT

)4580-TK
)4580-TS
)4580-DK
)4580-DF
)4580-DS
)4580-SS
)4580-ET
)4580-SAF
)4580-BS
)4580-CS
)4580-OF
)4580-SNF
)4580-ITS

TABLE KNIFE 55g
TABLE SPOON
DESSERT KNIFE 42¢
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
SOUPSPOON
TEASPOON
SALAD FORK
BOUILLON SPOON
COFFEESPOON
OYSTER FORK
SNAILFORK
ICETEASPOON

AMERICAN STANDARD

J4590 SERIES - DOMINION

CODE

PRODUCT

}4590-DK
J4590-DF
}4590-DS
J4590-ET
J4590-SAF
J4590-BS
J4590-0F
J4590-I1TS

DESSERT KNIFE 42¢
DESSERT FORK
DESSERT SPOON
TEASPOON

SALAD FORK
BOUILLON SPOON
OYSTERFORK
ICETEASPOON

AMERICAN STANDARD

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

www.bc-hk.com



J5100 SERIES - GROVE

CODE PRODUCT
J5100-DK  DESSERTKNIFE
J5100-DF  DESSERT FORK
J5100-DS  DESSERT SPOON
J5100-ET  TEASPOON
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AVIATIONSTYLEJUSE |

J5200 SERIES - AVIATION

NOILVIAY 8 JNOYUD

CODE PRODUCT
J5200-TK TABLE KNIFE
J5200-TF TABLE FORK
J5200-TS TABLESPOON

AVIATIONSTYLEJUSE | '

www.bc-hk.com BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.



SET OF 4

This session features popular patterns
which are presented in a set of 4pcs
with infinitive demand from department
stores, retail shops etc.

SET OF 4

Customer branding can be complied
to enhance image of company.
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BEST CHOICE M&P LTD. www.bc-hk.com




J9001SERIES

CODE PRODUCT
J9001-TK TABLE KNIFE
J9001-TF TABLE FORK
J9001-TS TABLESPOON
J9001-ET TEASPOON

% 40 13S

8¢

J9002 SERIES

CODE PRODUCT e
]9002-TK TABLE KNIFE
J]9002-TF TABLE FORK
]9002-TS TABLESPOON
J9002-ET TEASPOON

www.bc-hk.com BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.



SET OF 4

29

J9003 &)9004

J9003 SERIES

CODE

PRODUCT

J9004-TK
J]9004-TF
J9004-TS
J9004-ET

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
TEASPOON

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

CODE

PRODUCT

J9003-TK
J9003-TF
J9003-TS
J9003-ET

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
TEASPOON

www.bc-hk.com



J9006 SERIES

CODE PRODUCT
J9006-TK TABLE KNIFE
J9006-TF TABLE FORK
J9006-TS TABLE SPOON
J)9006-ET TEASPOON

% 40 13S

0¢

L006( 8 9006/

CODE PRODUCT
J9007-TK TABLE KNIFE
J9007-TF TABLE FORK
J]9007-TS TABLESPOON
J9007-ET TEASPOON

www.bc-hk.com BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.



SET OF 4

31

J9008 & J9009

J9008 SERIES

CODE

PRODUCT

J9008-TK
J9008-TF
J9008-TS
J9008-ET

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
TEASPOON

J9009 SERIES

CODE

PRODUCT

]9009-TK
J9009-TF
]9009-TS
]9009-ET

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
TEASPOON

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

www.bc-hk.com



SET OF 4 32
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J9010 SERIES

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

www.bc-hk.com



SET OF 4

33

J9010 & J9102

CODE

CODE

PRODUCT

J9101-TK
]9101-TF
J9101-TS
J9101-ET

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
TEASPOON

PRODUCT

]9102-TK
]9102-TF
]9102-TS
J9102-ET

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
TEASPOON

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

www.bc-hk.com



J9104 SERIES

CODE PRODUCT
J9104-TK TABLE KNIFE
J9104-TF TABLE FORK
J9104-TS TABLESPOON
J9104-ET TEASPOON

www.bc-hk.com BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

CODE

PRODUCT

J9103-TK
J9103-TF
J9103-TS
J9103-ET

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
TEASPOON

% 40 13S

43
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SET OF 4

35

J9901 & J)9902

J9901SERIES

CODE

PRODUCT

J9901-TK
J9901-TF
J9901-TS
J9901-ET

TABLE KNIFE
TABLE FORK
TABLE SPOON
TEASPOON

CODE PRODUCT
J9902-TS TABLESPOON
J9902-ET TEASPOON

BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.

www.bc-hk.com



J9903 SERIES

CODE PRODUCT
J9903-TK TABLE KNIFE
J9903-TF TABLE FORK
]9903-TS TABLE SPOON
TEASPOON

% 40 13S

%066( 3 €066/

CODE PRODUCT
J9904-TK TABLE KNIFE
J9904-TF TABLE FORK
J9904-TS TABLESPOON
J9904-ET TEASPOON

www.bc-hk.com BEST CHOICE M&P LTD.



PROFESSIONALHOTEL AND CATERING FL

PRODUCTION BASE

/HONG HUAN CUTLERY FACTORY
XIAO PING PARK, SIQIAN, IANGMEN,
GUANG DONG
CHINA

SHOWROOM

BESTCHOICEM &PLTD
810, 8/F, TOWER I, ENTERPRISE SQUARE
9 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY, KOW
HONG KONG

T|852-28015019

F|852-28015057
E | bcinfo@biznetvigator.com

W | www. bc-hk.com




